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PEREZ JIMENEZ, ALVARO SUK

PORDOMINGO MERINO, LUCASAYL

RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO, MARCOSKUZ

MORENO CANO, AITOR SAN

RODRIGUEZ DEL ALAMO, IAGOSAN

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

PEREZ JIMENEZ, ALVARO
PORDOMINGO MERINO, LUCAS

RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO, MARCOS
MORENO CANO, AITOR

PEREZ JIMENEZ, ALVARO
RODRIGUEZ DEL ALAMO, IAGO

PORDOMINGO MERINO, LUCAS
RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO, MARCOS

MORENO CANO, AITOR
RODRIGUEZ DEL ALAMO, IAGO

PEREZ JIMENEZ, ALVARO
RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO, MARCOS

PORDOMINGO MERINO, LUCAS
MORENO CANO, AITOR

RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO, MARCOS
RODRIGUEZ DEL ALAMO, IAGO

PEREZ JIMENEZ, ALVARO
MORENO CANO, AITOR

PORDOMINGO MERINO, LUCAS
RODRIGUEZ DEL ALAMO, IAGO

SUK
AYL

KUZ
SAN

SUK
SAN

AYL
KUZ

SAN
SAN

SUK
KUZ

AYL
SAN

KUZ
SAN

SUK
SAN

AYL
SAN

Final Results
1.

2.

3.
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MIGUEL GOMEZ, JORGE

MONTERO MERINO, HUGO

MORALES ARMERO, JAIME

LOPEZ RODRIGO, PEDRO JAVIER

CANO DOMINGUEZ, SAUL

SOTO CARPINTERO, CARLOS

SAN

SUK

TOM

TOM

SAN

SAN

MIGUEL GOMEZ, J.  (SAN)

MONTERO MERINO, H.  (SUK)

MORALES ARMERO, J.  (TOM)

LOPEZ RODRIGO, P.  (TOM)

CANO DOMINGUEZ, S.  (SAN)

SOTO CARPINTERO, C.  (SAN)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.
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BIEZMA DIAZ-TENDERO, PABLO

DIAZ MANZANEQUE, JAIME

VELASCO VERBO, DANIEL

CLAUDIO TORRES, ANTONIO

OPREA, MARIUS JULIAN

ROPERO RODRIGO, RAFAEL

RIVERO ENERO, CARLOS

MORON PARAISO, ADRIAN

PARRENO ROMERO, HECTOR

SAN

TOM

SAN

JCI

KUZ

TOM

SAN

TOM

JCA

BIEZMA DIAZ-TENDERO, P.  (SAN)

DIAZ MANZANEQUE, J.  (TOM)

VELASCO VERBO, D.  (SAN)

ROPERO RODRIGO, R.  (TOM)

RIVERO ENERO, C.  (SAN)

MORON PARAISO, A.  (TOM)

PARRENO ROMERO, H.  (JCA)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.
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DURAN HORCAJUELO, MATEO

AGARRABEITIA CALVO, ALVARO

MURILLO CORTES, FERNANDO

BREAZ, MARIN

CONTRERAS NAVAS, JORGE

SEGOVIA BLANCO, ALVARO

CENJOR GARCIA-MORNEO, DIEGO

CASTELLANOS MUNOZ, LEO

GOMEZ CASANOVA, MARCOS

SAEZ CARRION, MARIO

SUK

AYL

SAN

KUZ

SAN

AYL

SAN

CJC

SAN

JCI

DURAN HORCAJUELO, M.  (SUK)

BREAZ, MARIN  (KUZ)

CONTRERAS NAVAS, J.  (SAN)

SEGOVIA BLANCO, A.  (AYL)

CENJOR GARCIA-MORNEO, D.  (SAN)

CASTELLANOS MUNOZ, L.  (CJC)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.
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ZARCO MAYORDOMO, AITOR

VERBO GOMEZ, VICTOR

YUSTE MUNOZ, ALVARO

GOMEZ ABELLAN, MARIO

VASILINCU, BODGAN-JULIAN

CARRIQUI MONTEJANO, SERGIO

SERRANO ANTON, ALFONSO

JIMENEZ DEL PINO, DAVID

CJC

SAN

CJC

SUK

SUK

JCA

CJC

SUK

ZARCO MAYORDOMO, A.  (CJC)

VERBO GOMEZ, V.  (SAN)

YUSTE MUNOZ, A.  (CJC)

GOMEZ ABELLAN, M.  (SUK)

VASILINCU, B.  (SUK)

CARRIQUI MONTEJANO, S.  (JCA)

SERRANO ANTON, A.  (CJC)

JIMENEZ DEL PINO, D.  (SUK)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.
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ROCO GALLEGO, JOSE

RODRIGALVAREZ JIMENEZ, JORGE

LOPEZ SIERRA, DANIEL

GARCIA SAEZ, JUAN

NIKOLOV BERNAL, MARIO

ENCIJO TORRES, ALBERTO

SAN

JCI

SUK

JCI

CJC

AYL

ROCO GALLEGO, J.  (SAN)

RODRIGALVAREZ JIMENEZ, J.  (JCI)

LOPEZ SIERRA, D.  (SUK)

GARCIA SAEZ, J.  (JCI)

NIKOLOV BERNAL, M.  (CJC)

ENCIJO TORRES, A.  (AYL)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.
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ALCANTARA HAYA, MANUEL JCA

BALLESTEROS GALAN, RODRIGOJJT

GARCIA JIMENEZ, FLORENTIN SUK

GRIMALDOS ARANGO, JESUS JCA

MADRIGAL IZQUIERDO, DIEGO TOM

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

ALCANTARA HAYA, MANUEL
BALLESTEROS GALAN, RODRIGO

GARCIA JIMENEZ, FLORENTIN
GRIMALDOS ARANGO, JESUS

ALCANTARA HAYA, MANUEL
MADRIGAL IZQUIERDO, DIEGO

BALLESTEROS GALAN, RODRIGO
GARCIA JIMENEZ, FLORENTIN

GRIMALDOS ARANGO, JESUS
MADRIGAL IZQUIERDO, DIEGO

ALCANTARA HAYA, MANUEL
GARCIA JIMENEZ, FLORENTIN

BALLESTEROS GALAN, RODRIGO
GRIMALDOS ARANGO, JESUS

GARCIA JIMENEZ, FLORENTIN
MADRIGAL IZQUIERDO, DIEGO

ALCANTARA HAYA, MANUEL
GRIMALDOS ARANGO, JESUS

BALLESTEROS GALAN, RODRIGO
MADRIGAL IZQUIERDO, DIEGO

JCA
JJT

SUK
JCA

JCA
TOM

JJT
SUK

JCA
TOM

JCA
SUK

JJT
JCA

SUK
TOM

JCA
JCA

JJT
TOM

Final Results
1.

2.

3.
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CANO DOMINGUEZ, MARIO

GALACHE TOMI, JOSE MIGUEL

CASILLAS DOMINGUEZ, ADRIAN

MORA GUIJARRO, ANGEL

ALCARAZ ROSA, IZHAN

YUSTE MUNOZ, MIGUEL

SAN

AYL

TOM

KUZ

JCA

CJC

CANO DOMINGUEZ, M.  (SAN)

GALACHE TOMI, J.  (AYL)

CASILLAS DOMINGUEZ, A.  (TOM)

MORA GUIJARRO, A.  (KUZ)

ALCARAZ ROSA, I.  (JCA)

YUSTE MUNOZ, M.  (CJC)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.
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HERNANDEZ GARRIDO, JUAN ANGEL

MARTIN GOMEZ, IBAI

GARCIA SANCHEZ, SAUL

MOLINA CARRETERO, ALONSO

CORREA ROMERO, ANGELO

MORENO ROMERO, RAUL

MARTINEZ ABELLAN, MIGUEL

JCA

SAN

SUK

KUZ

SUK

SAN

JCA

HERNANDEZ GARRIDO, J.  (JCA)

MARTIN GOMEZ, I.  (SAN)

GARCIA SANCHEZ, S.  (SUK)

MOLINA CARRETERO, A.  (KUZ)

CORREA ROMERO, A.  (SUK)

MORENO ROMERO, R.  (SAN)

MARTINEZ ABELLAN, M.  (JCA)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.
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RAMIREZ LARA, LAURA TOM

VILLAREAL JARAMILLO, KEILY SOFIASUK

RUEDA CANO, JIMENA JCA

GONZALEZ CEBRIAN, MARTA JCA

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

RAMIREZ LARA, LAURA
VILLAREAL JARAMILLO, KEILY SOFIA

RUEDA CANO, JIMENA
GONZALEZ CEBRIAN, MARTA

RAMIREZ LARA, LAURA
RUEDA CANO, JIMENA

VILLAREAL JARAMILLO, KEILY SOFIA
GONZALEZ CEBRIAN, MARTA

RAMIREZ LARA, LAURA
GONZALEZ CEBRIAN, MARTA

VILLAREAL JARAMILLO, KEILY SOFIA
RUEDA CANO, JIMENA

TOM
SUK

JCA
JCA

TOM
JCA

SUK
JCA

TOM
JCA

SUK
JCA

Final Results
1.
2.
3.
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MUNOZ SERRANO, LUCIA SUK

GARCIA CUPIDO, USUE SUK

BETETA FERNANDEZ, ALICIA CJC

GALVEZ MARIBLANCA, JULIA SAN

EL FARH KHAYAT, AMIRA TOM

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

MUNOZ SERRANO, LUCIA
GARCIA CUPIDO, USUE

BETETA FERNANDEZ, ALICIA
GALVEZ MARIBLANCA, JULIA

MUNOZ SERRANO, LUCIA
EL FARH KHAYAT, AMIRA

GARCIA CUPIDO, USUE
BETETA FERNANDEZ, ALICIA

GALVEZ MARIBLANCA, JULIA
EL FARH KHAYAT, AMIRA

MUNOZ SERRANO, LUCIA
BETETA FERNANDEZ, ALICIA

GARCIA CUPIDO, USUE
GALVEZ MARIBLANCA, JULIA

BETETA FERNANDEZ, ALICIA
EL FARH KHAYAT, AMIRA

MUNOZ SERRANO, LUCIA
GALVEZ MARIBLANCA, JULIA

GARCIA CUPIDO, USUE
EL FARH KHAYAT, AMIRA

SUK
SUK

CJC
SAN

SUK
TOM

SUK
CJC

SAN
TOM

SUK
CJC

SUK
SAN

CJC
TOM

SUK
SAN

SUK
TOM

Final Results
1.

2.

3.



I Fase Deporte Escolar 2022 Sub-13
Guadalajara (ESP), 13 Mar 2022 -38Alvf kg

4 Judoka

10-Mar-2022 - 07:51:18 ippon.org v2.5   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BETETA FERNANDEZ, RUTH CJC

RIGGS CARRION, AVRIL JCA

PINTO NEVADO, ROSANA SUK

ALONSO FERNANDEZ, CALIOPEJJT

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

BETETA FERNANDEZ, RUTH
RIGGS CARRION, AVRIL

PINTO NEVADO, ROSANA
ALONSO FERNANDEZ, CALIOPE

BETETA FERNANDEZ, RUTH
PINTO NEVADO, ROSANA

RIGGS CARRION, AVRIL
ALONSO FERNANDEZ, CALIOPE

BETETA FERNANDEZ, RUTH
ALONSO FERNANDEZ, CALIOPE

RIGGS CARRION, AVRIL
PINTO NEVADO, ROSANA

CJC
JCA

SUK
JJT

CJC
SUK

JCA
JJT

CJC
JJT

JCA
SUK

Final Results
1.
2.
3.
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PARDO LOPEZ, IRENE JCI

IZQUIERDO OLTEANU, ANDREACJC

STOICA, DELIA MARIA KUZ

ILLAN HERRADOR, CARLA SUK

MARIN RUBIO, RAQUEL JCA

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

PARDO LOPEZ, IRENE
IZQUIERDO OLTEANU, ANDREA

STOICA, DELIA MARIA
ILLAN HERRADOR, CARLA

PARDO LOPEZ, IRENE
MARIN RUBIO, RAQUEL

IZQUIERDO OLTEANU, ANDREA
STOICA, DELIA MARIA

ILLAN HERRADOR, CARLA
MARIN RUBIO, RAQUEL

PARDO LOPEZ, IRENE
STOICA, DELIA MARIA

IZQUIERDO OLTEANU, ANDREA
ILLAN HERRADOR, CARLA

STOICA, DELIA MARIA
MARIN RUBIO, RAQUEL

PARDO LOPEZ, IRENE
ILLAN HERRADOR, CARLA

IZQUIERDO OLTEANU, ANDREA
MARIN RUBIO, RAQUEL

JCI
CJC

KUZ
SUK

JCI
JCA

CJC
KUZ

SUK
JCA

JCI
KUZ

CJC
SUK

KUZ
JCA

JCI
SUK

CJC
JCA

Final Results
1.

2.

3.
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PLA GARCIA, CARLA JCI

KHIZANISHVILI, NIA AYL

RIOS FERNANDEZ, INES SUK

MEDINA LAZARO, JULIA KUZ

RODRIGUEZ-REY PEINADO, SARACJC

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

(0)

PLA GARCIA, CARLA
KHIZANISHVILI, NIA

RIOS FERNANDEZ, INES
MEDINA LAZARO, JULIA

PLA GARCIA, CARLA
RODRIGUEZ-REY PEINADO, SARA

KHIZANISHVILI, NIA
RIOS FERNANDEZ, INES

MEDINA LAZARO, JULIA
RODRIGUEZ-REY PEINADO, SARA

PLA GARCIA, CARLA
RIOS FERNANDEZ, INES

KHIZANISHVILI, NIA
MEDINA LAZARO, JULIA

RIOS FERNANDEZ, INES
RODRIGUEZ-REY PEINADO, SARA

PLA GARCIA, CARLA
MEDINA LAZARO, JULIA

KHIZANISHVILI, NIA
RODRIGUEZ-REY PEINADO, SARA

JCI
AYL

SUK
KUZ

JCI
CJC

AYL
SUK

KUZ
CJC

JCI
SUK

AYL
KUZ

SUK
CJC

JCI
KUZ

AYL
CJC

Final Results
1.

2.

3.
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TERCERO CEBRIAN, CELIA JCA

CONSTANTIN, MARIA ALICIA SUK

DALET ALCAZAR, DANIELA SAN

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

TERCERO CEBRIAN, CELIA

CONSTANTIN, MARIA ALICIA

TERCERO CEBRIAN, CELIA

DALET ALCAZAR, DANIELA

CONSTANTIN, MARIA ALICIA

DALET ALCAZAR, DANIELA

JCA

SUK

JCA

SAN

SUK

SAN

Final Results
1.

2.

3.
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POSILIO RAMOS, CARMEN SUK

ALCOLEA ALARCON, OLIVA CJC

MEDINA LAZARO, ANGELA KUZ

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

POSILIO RAMOS, CARMEN

ALCOLEA ALARCON, OLIVA

POSILIO RAMOS, CARMEN

MEDINA LAZARO, ANGELA

ALCOLEA ALARCON, OLIVA

MEDINA LAZARO, ANGELA

SUK

CJC

SUK

KUZ

CJC

KUZ

Final Results
1.

2.

3.
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CANADILLA MARTOS, CRISTINAKUZ

ISABEL RAMOS, PAULA JJT

KAMDEM MARTINEZ, MIREIA JCI

RUIZ DEL MORAL CAMACHO, ALBAKUZ

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

CANADILLA MARTOS, CRISTINA
ISABEL RAMOS, PAULA

KAMDEM MARTINEZ, MIREIA
RUIZ DEL MORAL CAMACHO, ALBA

CANADILLA MARTOS, CRISTINA
KAMDEM MARTINEZ, MIREIA

ISABEL RAMOS, PAULA
RUIZ DEL MORAL CAMACHO, ALBA

CANADILLA MARTOS, CRISTINA
RUIZ DEL MORAL CAMACHO, ALBA

ISABEL RAMOS, PAULA
KAMDEM MARTINEZ, MIREIA

KUZ
JJT

JCI
KUZ

KUZ
JCI

JJT
KUZ

KUZ
KUZ

JJT
JCI

Final Results
1.
2.
3.


